
SVIF F13 Hösten 2025
Serie Datum Tid Motståndare Matchtyp Plats 1 2 3 4
B 2025-08-02 10:00 Tegsödra Umeå IF Borta Tegstunets IP x x
A 2025-08-03 11:00 Ersboda SK Hemma Fritidsvägen x x
B 2025-08-09 12:00 Sandviks IK Hemma Fritidsvägen x x
A 2025-08-10 11:15 Ersmarks IK Borta Ersmarks IP x x
B 2025-08-16 15:45 Umedalens IF Borta Umedalens IP x x
A 2025-08-17 12:00 Gimonäs Umeå IF Hemma Fritidsvägen x x
B 2025-08-23 11:00 Stöcke IF Hemma Fritidsvägen x x
A 2025-08-23 16:00 Hörnefors IF Borta Nordahlsvallen x x
A 2025-08-30 11:00 IFK Umeå Hemma Fritidsvägen x x
B 2025-08-31 12:00 Sandåkerns SK Borta Grubbevallen x x
A 2025-09-06 14:00 Mariehem SK Borta MSK Arena x x
A 2025-09-20 13:30 Sandåkerns SK Borta Grubbevallen x x
B 2025-09-21 12:00 Röbäcks IF Hemma Fritidsvägen x x
A 2025-09-28 10:00 Tegsödra Umeå IF Borta Tegstunets IP x x
B 2025-09-28 14:15 Gimonäs Umeå IF Borta Ålidhem Arena x x
B 2025-10-05 11:00 Hissjö SK Hemma Vännäs IP x x
A 2025-10-05 13:00 Umedalens IF Hemma Vännäs IP x x

Grupp 1
2025-08-02 10:00 Tegsödra Umeå IF Borta Tegstunets IP
2025-08-10 11:15 Ersmarks IK Borta Ersmarks IP
2025-08-16 15:45 Umedalens IF Borta Umedalens IP
2025-08-23 11:00 Stöcke IF Hemma Fritidsvägen
2025-08-30 11:00 IFK Umeå Hemma Fritidsvägen
2025-09-06 14:00 Mariehem SK Borta MSK Arena
2025-09-21 12:00 Röbäcks IF Hemma Fritidsvägen
2025-09-28 14:15 Gimonäs Umeå IF Borta Ålidhem Arena
2025-10-05 13:00 Umedalens IF Hemma Vännäs IP

Grupp 2
2025-08-02 10:00 Tegsödra Umeå IF Borta Tegstunets IP
2025-08-09 12:00 Sandviks IK Hemma Fritidsvägen
2025-08-17 12:00 Gimonäs Umeå IF Hemma Fritidsvägen
2025-08-23 11:00 Stöcke IF Hemma Fritidsvägen
2025-08-31 12:00 Sandåkerns SK Borta Grubbevallen
2025-09-20 13:30 Sandåkerns SK Borta Grubbevallen
2025-09-28 14:15 Gimonäs Umeå IF Borta Ålidhem Arena
2025-10-05 11:00 Hissjö SK Hemma Vännäs IP

Grupp 3
2025-08-03 11:00 Ersboda SK Hemma Fritidsvägen
2025-08-10 11:15 Ersmarks IK Borta Ersmarks IP
2025-08-17 12:00 Gimonäs Umeå IF Hemma Fritidsvägen
2025-08-23 16:00 Hörnefors IF Borta Nordahlsvallen
2025-08-31 12:00 Sandåkerns SK Borta Grubbevallen
2025-09-06 14:00 Mariehem SK Borta MSK Arena
2025-09-21 12:00 Röbäcks IF Hemma Fritidsvägen
2025-09-28 10:00 Tegsödra Umeå IF Borta Tegstunets IP
2025-10-05 13:00 Umedalens IF Hemma Vännäs IP

Grupp 4
2025-08-03 11:00 Ersboda SK Hemma Fritidsvägen
2025-08-09 12:00 Sandviks IK Hemma Fritidsvägen
2025-08-16 15:45 Umedalens IF Borta Umedalens IP
2025-08-23 16:00 Hörnefors IF Borta Nordahlsvallen
2025-08-30 11:00 IFK Umeå Hemma Fritidsvägen
2025-09-20 13:30 Sandåkerns SK Borta Grubbevallen
2025-09-28 10:00 Tegsödra Umeå IF Borta Tegstunets IP
2025-10-05 11:00 Hissjö SK Hemma Vännäs IP


